
Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif Siswa Kumulatif

1 395,1 - 400,0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 390,1 - 395,0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
3 385,1 - 390,0 4 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6
4 380,1 - 385,0 23 28 3 4 2 2 18 18 0 0 46 52
5 375,1 - 380,0 77 105 13 17 8 10 34 52 1 1 133 185
6 370,1 - 375,0 110 215 37 54 12 22 75 127 2 3 236 421
7 365,1 - 370,0 156 371 53 107 17 39 108 235 8 11 342 763
8 360,1 - 365,0 168 539 95 202 33 72 173 408 27 38 496 1.259
9 355,1 - 360,0 214 753 141 343 39 111 189 597 33 71 616 1.875

10 350,1 - 355,0 253 1.006 163 506 43 154 231 828 31 102 721 2.596
11 345,1 - 350,0 258 1.264 187 693 56 210 234 1.062 38 140 773 3.369
12 340,1 - 345,0 229 1.493 208 901 70 280 251 1.313 53 193 811 4.180
13 335,1 - 340,0 212 1.705 224 1.125 69 349 262 1.575 50 243 817 4.997
14 330,1 - 335,0 218 1.923 215 1.340 58 407 282 1.857 79 322 852 5.849
15 325,1 - 330,0 219 2.142 229 1.569 88 495 320 2.177 79 401 935 6.784
16 320,1 - 325,0 201 2.343 231 1.800 85 580 320 2.497 86 487 923 7.707
17 315,1 - 320,0 191 2.534 224 2.024 96 676 311 2.808 94 581 916 8.623
18 310,1 - 315,0 189 2.723 246 2.270 120 796 317 3.125 102 683 974 9.597
19 305,1 - 310,0 209 2.932 254 2.524 105 901 351 3.476 110 793 1.029 10.626
20 300,1 - 305,0 195 3.127 270 2.794 103 1.004 354 3.830 136 929 1.058 11.684
21 295,1 - 300,0 196 3.323 281 3.075 90 1.094 375 4.205 135 1.064 1.077 12.761
22 290,1 - 295,0 202 3.525 284 3.359 98 1.192 359 4.564 149 1.213 1.092 13.853
23 285,1 - 290,0 211 3.736 296 3.655 123 1.315 380 4.944 137 1.350 1.147 15.000
24 280,1 - 285,0 209 3.945 272 3.927 145 1.460 404 5.348 172 1.522 1.202 16.202
25 275,1 - 280,0 194 4.139 295 4.222 146 1.606 384 5.732 200 1.722 1.219 17.421
26 270,1 - 275,0 202 4.341 320 4.542 151 1.757 392 6.124 196 1.918 1.261 18.682
27 265,1 - 270,0 199 4.540 302 4.844 151 1.908 399 6.523 200 2.118 1.251 19.933
28 260,1 - 265,0 187 4.727 353 5.197 166 2.074 422 6.945 232 2.350 1.360 21.293
29 255,1 - 260,0 196 4.923 315 5.512 188 2.262 402 7.347 230 2.580 1.331 22.624
30 250,1 - 255,0 174 5.097 361 5.873 185 2.447 454 7.801 260 2.840 1.434 24.058
31 245,1 - 250,0 174 5.271 335 6.208 193 2.640 420 8.221 299 3.139 1.421 25.479
32 240,1 - 245,0 185 5.456 382 6.590 189 2.829 429 8.650 319 3.458 1.504 26.983
33 235,1 - 240,0 183 5.639 384 6.974 193 3.022 415 9.065 296 3.754 1.471 28.454
34 230,1 - 235,0 168 5.807 375 7.349 158 3.180 427 9.492 322 4.076 1.450 29.904
35 225,1 - 230,0 174 5.981 384 7.733 210 3.390 443 9.935 351 4.427 1.562 31.466
36 220,1 - 225,0 199 6.180 431 8.164 187 3.577 454 10.389 362 4.789 1.633 33.099
37 215,1 - 220,0 172 6.352 377 8.541 208 3.785 424 10.813 363 5.152 1.544 34.643
38 210,1 - 215,0 157 6.509 391 8.932 231 4.016 399 11.212 389 5.541 1.567 36.210
39 205,1 - 210,0 162 6.671 376 9.308 229 4.245 375 11.587 421 5.962 1.563 37.773
40 200,1 - 205,0 172 6.843 390 9.698 218 4.463 412 11.999 394 6.356 1.586 39.359
41 195,1 - 200,0 175 7.018 410 10.108 193 4.656 381 12.380 416 6.772 1.575 40.934
42 190,1 - 195,0 159 7.177 323 10.431 189 4.845 372 12.752 403 7.175 1.446 42.380
43 185,1 - 190,0 148 7.325 334 10.765 190 5.035 374 13.126 362 7.537 1.408 43.788
44 180,1 - 185,0 136 7.461 291 11.056 173 5.208 316 13.442 380 7.917 1.296 45.084
45 175,1 - 180,0 101 7.562 265 11.321 161 5.369 270 13.712 327 8.244 1.124 46.208
46 170,1 - 175,0 112 7.674 213 11.534 123 5.492 231 13.943 303 8.547 982 47.190
47 165,1 - 170,0 81 7.755 225 11.759 100 5.592 210 14.153 254 8.801 870 48.060
48 160,1 - 165,0 61 7.816 145 11.904 92 5.684 185 14.338 243 9.044 726 48.786
49 155,1 - 160,0 61 7.877 148 12.052 73 5.757 137 14.475 196 9.240 615 49.401
50 150,1 - 155,0 65 7.942 106 12.158 44 5.801 115 14.590 143 9.383 473 49.874
51 145,1 - 150,0 35 7.977 83 12.241 48 5.849 86 14.676 124 9.507 376 50.250
52 140,1 - 145,0 30 8.007 68 12.309 33 5.882 54 14.730 94 9.601 279 50.529
53 135,1 - 140,0 22 8.029 46 12.355 27 5.909 45 14.775 74 9.675 214 50.743
54 130,1 - 135,0 17 8.046 25 12.380 20 5.929 42 14.817 60 9.735 164 50.907
55 125,1 - 130,0 11 8.057 16 12.396 7 5.936 18 14.835 34 9.769 86 50.993
56 120,1 - 125,0 10 8.067 16 12.412 4 5.940 14 14.849 29 9.798 73 51.066
57 0,0 - 12,0 19 8.086 30 12.442 5 5.945 15 14.864 37 9.835 106 51.172
58 7 8.093 14 12.456 6 5.951 16 14.880 29 9.864 72 51.244

bisa diakses di website http://dikpora.jogjaprov.go.id/

Tidak Ikut Ujian
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